
Holiday Catering 2025

Rossitto’s Ristorante - 2022

284 E Main Street, Branford CT, 06405  |  (203) 483-7773  |  www.rossittos.com

from Rossitto's Ristorante 

Mains
Chicken Parmesan

Eggplant Parmesan (v)

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Marsala

Baked stuffed shrimp

Whole Beef Tenderloin

Half Tray

70 

50

60

65

5 each

250

Sides
Meatballs (16) 

Green beans 

Brussel sprouts 

Sauces
Marinara sauce

Vodka sauce

ONE QUART

12

14

Tax not included in prices listed.

Starters
Shrimp cocktail (2lbs)
with cocktail sauce 

Crab cakes

Stuffed mushrooms

12 count

50

40

24 count

100

80

Pasta
Penne ala vodka

Penne, broccoli rabe & sausage

Cheese lasagna 

Meat lasagna

SERVES 8-9

50

50

50

50

60

16

16

60

seasoned pre-grilled ready to cook



Holiday Catering Order Form

Rossitto’s Ristorante  -  2022

284 E Main Street, Branford CT, 06405  |  (203) 483-7773  |  www.rossittos.com

NAME:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

PICK UP DATE & TIME:

Call (203) 483-7773 or download and fill out the form below and submit it
via email (rossittoscatering@gmail.com) or drop it off at Rossitto’s
Ristorante. Orders will be taken until close of business on
December 21.

All orders must be picked up by 3PM on December 24. 
Please indicate the date and time you’d like to pick up your order below.
Payment is expected at pick up. Heating instructions will be included.

HOW TO ORDER:

WHEN TO PICK UP:

YOUR ORDER (PLEASE LIST THE ITEMS AND THE DESIRED QUANTITY)



2024

Rossitto’s Ristorante

H
OLIDAYH
OLIDAY

H
OLIDAY

CATER ING  MENU

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $60
2LBs with cocktail sauce

STARTERS MAIN COURSES

CRAB CAKES $50

STUFFED MUSHROOMS $40

ARANCINI $30 STUFFED CHICKEN
FLORENTINE

$50

EGGPLANT PARMESAN (V) $50
CHICKEN PICCATA $50

CHICKEN MARSALA $50

BAKED STUFFED SHRIMP $5
each

BEEF TENDERLOIN $225
Whole tenderloin seasoned 
pre-grilled and ready to cook

284 E Main Street, Branford CT, 06405 | (203) 483-7773 | www.rossittos.com

CHICKEN PARMESAN $50

HALF TRAYS - SERVES 6-812 PIECES

MEATBALLS (16) $50

SIDES

SERVES 6-8

GREEN BEANS $30

BRUSSELS SPROUTS $30

MARINARA $12

SAUCES

ONE QUART

VODKA $15

$50

PASTAS

MEAT LASAGNA
Our award winning recipe named the #1 in CT and a top
dish in the U.S.

$50CHEESE LASAGNA
A meat free version of our award winning lasagna

PENNE ALA VODKA $50

PENNE  ALA RABE $50

HALF TRAY
SERVES 9-12

FULL TRAY
SERVES 18-24

$100

$100

$80

$100
Penne pasta with broccoli rabe & sausage

All orders must be picked up by 3pm on
December, 24

Tax not included in prices listed.



To place an order, call (203) 483-7773 or download and complete the
form below. Submit it via email at rossittoscatering@gmail.com or
drop it off at Rossitto’s Ristorante.

All orders must be picked up by 3 PM on December 24. Please
specify your preferred pick-up date and time. Payment is due at
pick-up, and heating instructions will be provided.

2024

Rossitto’s Ristorante

H
OLIDAYH
OLIDAY

H
OLIDAY

CATER ING  ORDER

284 E Main Street, Branford CT, 06405 | (203) 483-7773 | www.rossittos.com

HOW TO ORDER:

WHEN TO PICK UP:

NAME:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

PICK UP DATE & TIME:

YOUR ORDER (PLEASE LIST THE ITEMS AND THE DESIRED QUANTITY):



284 E Main Street, Branford CT, 06405  |  (203) 483-7773  |  www.rossittos.com

Sauces
Marinara

Vodka 

one quart

12

14

Tax not included in prices listed.

CATER I NG

Garlic Bread (1/2 loaf)

Bruschetta

Bacon Wrapped Scallops

Stuffed Clams

Fried Calamari

Clams Casino

Crab Cakes

Stuffed Mushrooms

Shrimp Cocktail

9

35

60

50

75

65

50

40

60

-

70

120

120

150

150

120

100

Starters SMALL
serves 10-12

LARGE
serves 20-22

Salads
Caprese

Caesar

Cucumber & White Bean

House

40

40

30

30

80

80

60

60

SMALL
serves 6-8

LARGE
serves 12-14

Cheese Lasgana

Meat Lasagna

Penne alla Rabe

Penne alla Vodka

Rigatoni Bolognese

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Pasta SMALL
1/2 tray 

LARGE
full tray

Chicken Cutlets

Chicken Francese

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Picatta

Eggplant Parmesan

Eggplant Rollatini

Meatballs

Salmon

Sausage & Peppers

Stuffed Filet of Sole

Stuffed Shrimp

Whole Beef Tenderloin

50

60

70

60

60

50

50

60

75

50

80

96

250

100

120

140

120

120

100

100

120

150

100

160

190

Meat & Seafood SMALL
serves 6-8

LARGE
serves 12-14

Dessert
Tiramisu 60 120

Half Tray
 

Full Tray

8 E M i St t B f d CT 6 | ( ) 8 | itt

To place an order call (203) 483-7773 or complete the attached order form and submit it via email
(rossittoscatering@gmail.com) or drop it off at Rossitto’s Ristorante. 

with cocktail sauce

seasoned, pre-grilled and ready to cook



Catering Order Form

Rossitto’s Ristorante  

284 E Main Street, Branford CT, 06405  |  (203) 483-7773  |  www.rossittos.com

NAME:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

PICK UP DATE & TIME:

Call (203) 483-7773 or download and fill out the form below and submit it
via email (rossittoscatering@gmail.com) or drop it off at Rossitto’s
Ristorante. 

Please indicate the date and time you’d like to pick up your order below.
Payment is expected at pick up. Heating instructions will be included.

HOW TO ORDER:

WHEN TO PICK UP:

YOUR ORDER (PLEASE LIST THE ITEMS AND THE DESIRED QUANTITY)


