Holiday Catering 2025

from Rossitto's Ristorante

Starters

Stuffed mushrooms

Shrimp cocktail (2lbs)

with cocktail sauce

12 count 24 count

Crab cakes

50 100

Pasta

	SERVES 8-9
Penne ala vodka	50
Penne, broccoli rabe & sausage	50
Cheese lasagna	50
Meat lasagna	50

80

40

Whole Beef Tenderloin

seasoned pre-grilled ready to cook

Sauces

	ONE QUART
Marinara sauce	12
Vodka sauce	14

Sides

Meatballs (16)	60
Green beans	16
Brussel sprouts	16

Tax not included in prices listed.

250



HOW TO ORDER: Call (203) 483-7773 or download and fill out the form below and submit it via email (rossittoscatering@gmail.com) or drop it off at Rossitto's Ristorante. Orders will be taken until close of business on December 21. WHEN TO PICK UP: All orders must be picked up by 3PM on December 24. Please indicate the date and time you'd like to pick up your order below. Payment is expected at pick up. Heating instructions will be included. NAME: PHONE NUMBER: **EMAIL ADDRESS:** PICK UP DATE & TIME: YOUR ORDER (PLEASE LIST THE ITEMS AND THE DESIRED QUANTITY)



STARTERS

ARANCINI \$30 STUFFED MUSHROOMS \$40 **CRAB CAKES** \$50 **SHRIMP COCKTAIL** \$60 2LBs with cocktail sauce

MEATBALLS (16) \$50 **GREEN BEANS** \$30 **BRUSSELS SPROUTS** \$30

SAUCES

MARINARA \$12 **VODKA** \$15

MAIN COURSES

STUFFED CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$50	BAKED STUFFED SHRIMP	\$5 each
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$50	BEEF TENDERLOIN Whole tenderloin seasoned pre-grilled and ready to cook	\$225
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$50	EGGPLANT PARMESAN (V)	\$50
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$50		

PASTAS

	SERVES 9-12	SERVES 18-24	
MEAT LASAGNA	\$50	\$100	
Our award winning recipe named the #1 in CT and a top dish in the U.S.			
CHEESE LASAGNA	\$50	\$100	
A meat free version of our award winning lasagna			
PENNE ALA VODKA	\$50	\$80	
PENNE ALA RABE Penne pasta with broccoli rabe & sausage	\$50	\$100	

Tax not included in prices listed.

All orders must be picked up by 3pm on December, 24







HOW TO ORDER: To place an order, call (203) 483-7773 or download and complete the

form below. Submit it via email at rossittoscatering@gmail.com or

drop it off at Rossitto's Ristorante.

WHEN TO PICK UP: All orders must be picked up by 3 PM on December 24. Please

specify your preferred pick-up date and time. Payment is due at

pick-up, and heating instructions will be provided.

NAME:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
PICK UP DATE & TIME:	
YOUR ORDER (PLEASE L	IST THE ITEMS AND THE DESIRED QUANTITY):







To place an order call (203) 483-7773 or complete the attached order form and submit it via email (rossittoscatering@gmail.com) or drop it off at Rossitto's Ristorante.

Starters	SMALL serves 10-12	LARGE serves 20-22	Pasta	SMALL 1/2 tray	LARGE full tray
Garlic Bread (1/2 loaf)	9	-	Cheese Lasgana	50	100
Bruschetta	35	70	Meat Lasagna	50	100
Bacon Wrapped Scallop	s 60	120	Penne alla Rabe	50	100
Stuffed Clams	50	120	Penne alla Vodka	50	100
Fried Calamari	75	150	Rigatoni Bolognese	50	100
Clams Casino	65	150			
Crab Cakes	50	120	Salads		
Stuffed Mushrooms	40	100	Sutuas	SMALL serves 6-8	LARGE serves 12-14
Shrimp Cocktail with cocktail sauce	60		Caprese	40	80
			Caesar	40	80
Meat & Seafood	• SMALL	LARGE	Cucumber & White Bear	1 30	60
	serves 6-8	serves 12-14	House	30	60
Chicken Cutlets	50	100			
Chicken Francese	60	120	0		
Chicken Parmesan	70	140	Sauces		one quart
Chicken Marsala	60	120	Marinara		12
Chicken Picatta	60	120	Vodka		14
Eggplant Parmesan	50	100			
Eggplant Rollatini	50	100	0 1		
Meatballs	60	120	Vessert		
Salmon	75	150		Half Tray	Full Tray
Sausage & Peppers	50	100	Tiramisu	60	120
Stuffed Filet of Sole	80	160		Tax not included	d in prices listed.
Stuffed Shrimp	96	190			
Whole Beef Tenderloin seasoned, pre-grilled and read	250 dy to cook				



Catering Order Form

HOW TO ORDER:	Call (203) 483-7773 or download and fill out the form below and submit it via email (rossittoscatering@gmail.com) or drop it off at Rossitto's Ristorante.
WHEN TO PICK UP:	Please indicate the date and time you'd like to pick up your order below. Payment is expected at pick up. Heating instructions will be included.
NAME:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
PICK UP DATE & TIME:	
YOUR ORDER (PLEASE	LIST THE ITEMS AND THE DESIRED QUANTITY)